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MONTAY Mickaël FR 350219 18 1 192 110 3,000 56,8241

HARDY Fabien Vaux Andigny FR 339121 18 1 219 224 3,000 64,6572

JANSON Adrien FR 323746 18 1 196 046 3,000 117,7573

SAINSEAUX Philippe La Flamengrie FR 323406 18 1 227 048 3,000 156,5614

MONTAY Mickaël FR 351257 18 1 192 110 3,000 230,2835

LECLERE Gérard Saint-Michel FR 346496 18 1 208 196 3,000 261,6286

PEREIRA Père & Fils Louvois FR 347342 18 943 279 3,000 287,4197

LECLERE Gérard Saint-Michel FR 346509 18 1 208 196 3,000 357,8698

SAINSEAUX Philippe La Flamengrie FR 323440 18 1 227 048 3,000 360,0979

SAINSEAUX Philippe La Flamengrie FR 323423 18 1 227 048 3,000 389,80710

SAINSEAUX Philippe La Flamengrie FR 323411 18 1 227 048 3,000 399,28411

MONTAY Mickaël FR 351256 18 1 192 110 3,000 440,92312

HARDY Fabien Vaux Andigny FR 339120 18 1 219 224 3,000 447,24213

BAUCHET Fabien Sept-saulx FR 344546 18 968 120 3,000 494,91614

JANSON Adrien FR 350557 18 1 196 046 3,000 495,81615

LECLERE Gérard Saint-Michel FR 346498 18 1 208 196 3,000 513,50116

BASQUIN J-Marie Molain FR 351685 18 1 223 329 3,000 665,44217

MARTIN Serge Missy les Pierrepont FR 326348 18 673 848 2,000 5,32518

MONTAY Mickaël FR 351300 18 863 154 2,000 21,06119

CLIQUOT Ludovic Laon FR 325215 18 762 831 2,000 23,03020

HUART Patrick Sissonne FR 325431 18 790 690 2,000 33,07221

BERTAUX Olivier Aulnois sous Laon FR 325124 18 791 636 2,000 56,52022

SALAUN Marcel Acy FR 340125 18 603 521 2,000 57,89523

BERTAUX Olivier Aulnois sous Laon FR 325113 18 715 143 2,000 60,31624

BERTAUX Olivier Aulnois sous Laon FR 325102 18 791 636 2,000 63,88125

MARLOT Pascal Rozoy sur Serre FR 355443 18 702 395 2,000 82,11226

BASQUIN J-Marie Molain FR 351977 18 755 340 2,000 83,48927

MARLOT Pascal Rozoy sur Serre FR 355439 18 702 395 2,000 94,18128

FREIN Frédéric Verneuil FR 324141 18 771 825 2,000 96,61329

SALAUN Marcel Acy FR 340134 18 603 521 2,000 104,22830

PEREIRA Père & Fils Louvois FR 347344 18 616 734 2,000 114,34031

VADUREL Marc Hirson FR 323663 18 744 778 2,000 127,23732

SAINSEAUX Philippe La Flamengrie FR 323428 18 759 116 2,000 127,83333

BAUCHET Fabien Sept-saulx FR 344547 18 632 731 2,000 129,88334

PICARS Alain Chatillon sur Marne FR 347428 18 607 000 2,000 139,44335

PAILLIOT J-Patrice Le Sourd FR 350545 18 722 896 2,000 145,88336

DEMESSENCE Marc Saint-Michel FR 323735 18 746 836 2,000 151,68537

BERTAUX Olivier Aulnois sous Laon FR 325104 18 791 636 2,000 153,55238

MONTAY Mickaël FR 351246 18 784 844 2,000 155,41739

MONTAY Mickaël FR 343313 18 863 154 2,000 165,51740

THIL Claude Soissons FR 340151 18 608 717 2,000 172,15541

DEMESSENCE Marc Saint-Michel FR 323732 18 794 311 2,000 175,18742

BERTAUX Olivier Aulnois sous Laon FR 325139 18 791 636 2,000 179,88343

CASAIL Dominique Besny et Loizy FR 325322 18 661 714 2,000 180,96144

EUDELINE Guy Condren FR 324408 18 795 562 2,000 182,74945

CASAIL Dominique Besny et Loizy FR 325306 18 661 714 2,000 185,52746

LUCAS Adhemar Bertry FR 351674 18 766 187 2,000 188,82847

PEREIRA Père & Fils Louvois FR 347313 18 572 319 2,000 190,88548

BERTAUX Olivier Aulnois sous Laon FR 325129 18 791 636 2,000 198,21749
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PEREIRA Père & Fils Louvois FR 347336 18 697 505 2,000 204,84850

HARDY Fabien Vaux Andigny FR 339105 18 752 540 2,000 209,56751

MARLOT Pascal Rozoy sur Serre FR 355433 18 749 162 2,000 213,71852

BAUCHET Fabien Sept-saulx FR 344538 18 632 731 2,000 221,81053

FAVEREAUX François FR 350944 18 733 134 2,000 225,69954

PEREIRA Père & Fils Louvois FR 347327 18 616 734 2,000 231,90455

PEREIRA José Bouzy FR 347224 18 568 955 2,000 234,98156

LAIGNEL Jose FR 351084 18 734 768 2,000 235,97757

PAILLIOT J-Patrice Le Sourd FR 350510 18 722 896 2,000 239,18458

PAILLIOT J-Patrice Le Sourd FR 350530 18 722 896 2,000 240,98859

SOMBERT Hugues Mareuil le Port FR 347416 18 553 664 2,000 243,79160

BASQUIN Freddy Saint Souplet FR 351965 18 760 166 2,000 246,67561

BASQUIN Freddy Saint Souplet FR 178336 18 760 166 2,000 250,83762

BASQUIN J-Marie Molain FR 351987 18 808 013 2,000 250,84363

RICHARD Damien Noircourt FR 355395 18 738 182 2,000 250,96564

PAILLIOT J-Patrice Le Sourd FR 350532 18 850 465 2,000 256,84565

LAIGNEL Jose FR 351060 18 734 768 2,000 258,39666

DUCHESNE Jean Fesmy le Sart FR 343069 18 761 030 2,000 258,50067

DUCHESNE Jean Fesmy le Sart FR 343062 18 761 030 2,000 260,61868

PEREIRA José Bouzy FR 347257 18 568 955 2,000 261,87269

CASAIL Dominique Besny et Loizy FR 325330 18 661 714 2,000 263,01670

HARDY Fabien Vaux Andigny FR 339131 18 752 540 2,000 266,26971

HARDY Fabien Vaux Andigny FR 339126 18 752 540 2,000 267,08272

BASQUIN J-Marie Molain FR 351981 18 808 013 2,000 267,49773

CLIQUOT Ludovic Laon FR 325204 18 762 831 2,000 268,45474

DEMESSENCE Marc Saint-Michel FR 323717 18 873 305 2,000 269,41475

CASAIL Dominique Besny et Loizy FR 325340 18 661 714 2,000 269,67576

DUCHESNE Jean Fesmy le Sart FR 343046 18 761 030 2,000 270,83777

MARTIN Serge Missy les Pierrepont FR 326358 18 673 848 2,000 272,89578

LUCAS Adhemar Bertry FR 351673 18 766 187 2,000 274,49279

MARLOT Pascal Rozoy sur Serre FR 355445 18 702 395 2,000 282,35180

CASAIL Dominique Besny et Loizy FR 325350 18 661 714 2,000 283,45681

PEREIRA José Bouzy FR 347593 18 612 856 2,000 285,37282

BAUCHET Fabien Sept-saulx FR 344560 18 713 980 2,000 289,04883

BERTAUX Olivier Aulnois sous Laon FR 325128 18 715 143 2,000 298,01184

HUART Patrick Sissonne FR 325432 18 790 690 2,000 299,27685

BASQUIN Freddy Saint Souplet FR 351948 18 760 166 2,000 306,83786

CLIQUOT Ludovic Laon FR 324916 18 762 831 2,000 306,84187

LERMINIAUX Roger FR 326373 18 712 016 2,000 311,26188

EUDELINE Guy Condren FR 324409 18 721 709 2,000 315,29589

FORGET-VASSEUR C & J-P. Bosseval et briancourt FR 346831 18 747 688 2,000 319,31090

PAILLIOT J-Patrice Le Sourd FR 350547 18 722 896 2,000 321,86591

ANTOINE Patrick Mailly Champagne FR 339965 18 709 280 2,000 326,10392

LERMINIAUX Roger FR 326377 18 789 398 2,000 330,14993

LECLERE Gérard Saint-Michel FR 346517 18 747 549 2,000 330,77094

LUCAS Adhemar Bertry FR 351719 18 766 187 2,000 338,43595

BAUCHET Fabien Sept-saulx FR 344540 18 713 980 2,000 340,08296

LAIGNEL Jose FR 351087 18 734 768 2,000 347,34397

ANTOINE Patrick Mailly Champagne FR 339963 18 709 280 2,000 347,55398

www.francolomb.comCLAPI - Agrément n°9FRANCOLOMB


